

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ACQA No. 908 of 2024****STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* ANAND KISHORE BEHRA****Order Sheet**

05/08/2025	Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, learned GA for the State/appellant. Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, learned counsel for the respondent. List the case for final hearing on 09.10.2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	